  II--77118888EEGG//EEGGDD  Ethernet ISaGRAF PAC
 IISSaaGGRRAAFF  VVeerr..33  SSooffttLLooggiicc
IInnssiiddee
 SSuuppppoorrtt  IIEECC  6611113311--33
++  FFllooww  CChhaarrtt
 MMiinniiOOSS77  IInnssiiddee
 8800118888,,  4400  MMHHzz  CCPPUU
I-7188EG series is a palm-size PAC with ISaGRAF SoftLogic. It has one 10 Base-T Ethernet port, one

 More at www.icpdas.com > FAQ > Software >
ISaGRAF Ver.3 (English) - 111
Ordering Information
I-7188EG CR
Ethernet ISaGRAF Palm-Size Programmable Automation Controller (RoHS)
80188, 40 MHz, 10 Base-T (blue)
I-7188EG-G CR
Ethernet ISaGRAF Palm-Size Programmable Automation Controller (RoHS)
80188, 40 MHz, 10 Base-T (gray)
I-7188EGD CR
Ethernet ISaGRAF Palm-Size PAC with 5-digit 7-segment display (RoHS)
80188, 40 MHz, 10 Base-T (blue)
I-7188EGD-G CR
Ethernet ISaGRAF Palm-Size PAC with 5-digit 7-segment display (RoHS)
80188, 40 MHz, 10 Base-T (gray)
Accessories
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with USB Dongle and English application book
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with USB Dongle and Chinese application book
ISaGRAF-32-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with English application book (Note)
ISaGRAF-32-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with Chinese application book (Note)
ISaGRAF Book-E ISaGRAF application book (English version)
ISaGRAF Book-C ISaGRAF application book (Chinese version)
X607 CR 128 KB battery backup SRAM (RoHS)
X608 CR 512 KB battery backup SRAM (RoHS)
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
NS-208 CR Unmanaged 8-port Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
3 of 4  [ I-7188EG/7188EGD ]
* Using ISaGRAF-32 can control more than 32 I/O tags.
(Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.